
 

PROPOZYCJE UBEZPIECZENIA OD NNW DZIECI 

 

TOWARZYSTWO SKŁADKA 

ROCZNA 

SUMA 

UBEZPIECZENIA 

KONTAKT 

UNILINK 

Pakiet 

Kochamtodbam 

Ogólnopolski 

Program 

Bezpieczeństwa 

35 zł 

39 zł 

2 dziecko 

50% 

24000 

30000 

531417299 

nnw@szkolnaagencja.pl 

Generali 

bezpieczny.pl 

34,20 zł 

44,10 zł 

24000 

29000 

Daria Dzieszuk 601760655 

dariadzieszuk@bezpieczny.pl 

Inter Risk 

 

 

 

 

Inter Risk 

superpolisa 

Edu Plus 

Program ochrony 

ubezpieczeniowej 

dla Żłobków i 

Przedszkoli 

25 zł 

30 zł 

 

35 zł 

41 zł 

26 zł 

35 zł 

43 zł 

24000 

30000 

 

18000 

27000 

10000 

15000 

20000 

531849697 

531417299 

biuro@bezpieczneubezpieczenia.pl 

533533931 

696141633 

AVIVA 

Szkolna Agencja 

Ubezpieczeniowa 

29 zł 

39 zł 

28000 

34000 

531417299 

731076132 

PZU 22 zł 7000 Przemysław Sobolewski  

606997103 

      Edupolisa  

Allianz 

 

OC nauczyciela 

 

COMPENSA 

51 zł 

58 zł 

69 zł 

5 zł 

 

25 zł 

29000 

10000 

15000 

50000 

 

20000 

             Daniel Kościołowicz   

    leasing@activepoland.com.p 

 

TUZ 

Ubezpieczenia 

 

26 zł 

31 zł 

20000 

25000 

884914492 
mailto:ag31.multiagencjaers@vp.pl 

 

ERGO 

HESTIA 

 

 

 

 

 

OC nauczycieli 

24 zł 

30 zł 

 

 

 

 

 

10 zł 

10000 

15000 

 

 

 

 

 

100000 

Gabriela Nawrocka 

Agencja Wyłączna nr 005364 

STU Ergo Hestia SA 

78-100 Kołobrzeg 

ul. Ratuszowa 3/7A 

tel. 603068645 

gabriela.nawrocka@o2.pl 
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